Time Out 2-in-1 Perfect Skin Mask
VI-2.385.01A_1

Phase Material Name

A Deionized Water
Veegum HS Granules

B Gohsenol EG-40C
C Pharmakaolin B860
C A-Leen 5
C MultiMoist CLR™
D ProRenew Complex CLR™
D Protelan LS 9011/SL
E Perfume Black Bamboo WS

us INCI
Water
Magnesium Aluminum Silicate
Polyvinyl Alcohol

Kaolin

Pentylene Glycol

Fructooligosaccharides
Beta Vulgaris (Beet) Root Extract
Water

Lactococcus Ferment Lysate
Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate
Fragrance

Operating Instructions

Supplier
N.A.
Vanderbilt Minerals
Mitsubishi Chemicals

HPF The Mineral
Engineers

Minasolve

CLR

CLR
Zschimmer & Schwarz
Voegele

% Material
58.69
2.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
0.31
100.00

Slowly add Veegum to the hot water with high stirring. Mix until hydrated. Add B and heat up to 75-80°C too with stirring. Mix until
completely uniform. Add C in this order and stir until smooth and homogeneous. Add D below 30°C and stir. Add E as desired.

Directions for use:

This formulation can be used as facial cleanser or peel-off mask.
As a cleanser: apply in the morning & evening on the wet face, neck & decolleté. Avoid contact with eye area. Massage thoroughly and

rinse-off well.

As peel-off mask: apply to dry skin and leave for about 10-15 minutes (until the mask dries and lifts at the edges). Peel off mask from one

side.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to
prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.
CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com



